June 14, 2025

Register Online at www.canoncarclub.com or fill out form, print and mail in.



Car Show, 8am to 2pm The Abbey, Canon City, CO

\$30 Pre-Register, \$40 after May 10

Swap Meet On-Site

Tire drawing for Pre-Registered Entrants

Win \$\$\$'s in cash or door prizes
Must be present to win

Doing our best to hold the line on costs and, <u>As Always,</u>
<u>Spectators FREE</u>

Entry #	(to be assigned by	Canon Car Club on the day	of the show)	
Name:			Spouse/Guest:	
Address:			Phone:	
City/State/Zip:			E-mail:	
Miles Driven to the Show: Traile		Trailering your car	ering your car? Yes No	
Vehicle Info	ormation			
Year:	Make:	Model:	Color:	
Special F	eatures:			
Year:	Make:	Model:	Color:	
Special Fe	atures:			
	Order Only Prices: : S M L XL XXL		rt: \$20. at show \$25. Quantity:	
Car Show T	otals:			
Car Entry	Total: T-Shirt T	otal: Poster Total: _	Total Due:	
-	•	Party, Show and Shine, nt Picnic at 5:00 pm @ th	Dash Plaque, Awards and Door Prizes. le Abbey: #	

Charity Auction @ 1:00 pm proceeds going to the Fremont Regional Hospice

For 2025 Swap Meet Seller information, please contact Gene Foster, 719 315 2232 or goldenf100@gmail.com

The Canon Car Club wishes to thank our 2024 Sponsors!

Canon Rental Faricy Ford

Austin Automotive
Bank of the San Juans
Bill Price - Auctioneer
Brady's Garden Center
Canon City Daily Record
Chris Larson Insurance
Coleman Auto - CarQuest
Credit Union of Colorado
Dairy Queen
Dominic Olsen Big "O"

Jim's Tire Service Pepsi Beverage Co

Fred Bird
Hiway 50 Auto
Jim Olsen Big "O" Fabrication
Jim and Marge Meyers
Karl Pierce
Lindner Chevrolet
Loves Truck Stop
McCasland Glass
Palace Drug
Quality Inn at Canon City

Sunflower Bank Zerby Automotive

Rick Wolken
Royal Gorge Bridge
Steve Havens Pin-striping
TA Customs
The Abbey
The Rock Parts Co, NAPA
Thunder Road Liquor
Twin Enviro
Vince Romanski
Zimmerman's Body Shop

LIABILITY RELEASE

I understand by the acceptance of the right to participate in the 42nd Annual Canon Car Show, I can in no way hold the Canon Car Club, its coordinators, officers and/or members, The Abbey, the City of Canon City or the County of Fremont responsible or liable for any physical injury, mishap, accident, legal embarrassment or complication arising from my attendance at this private festival.

Signature:	Date:
IF UNDER 18, PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN	

For More Information Contact Keven Zerby @ 719-371-3890, Joe Dozzo @ 719 458 1142 Or Email: info@canoncarclub.com

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: CANON CAR CLUB, PO BOX 101 CANON CITY, CO 81215